ST-TL01-00,REV:01                                                       VelofixTM TLIF Cage
F2001, Rev:01                             U&I Corporation Confidential                               Page 2 of 17
Product Overview
 The Velofix
TM
 TLIF Cage consists of implants available in various heights, widths, lengths and lordotic
angles with an open architecture to accept packing of bone graft material. The device consists of the cage
body, the articulating block, and radiographic markers. The articulating block allows the cage to pivot to the

ST-TL01-00,REV:01                                                       VelofixTM TLIF Cage
F2001, Rev:01                             U&I Corporation Confidential                               Page 11 of 17
Order information
Implants (Single Use Only)
No. Part No. Part Description
TLIF Cage L28mm
1 TLA1007 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H7mm
2 TLA1008 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H8mm
3 TLA1009 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H9mm
4 TLA1010 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H10mm
5 TLA1011 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H11mm
6 TLA1012 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H12mm
7 TLA1013 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H13mm
8 TLA1014 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H14mm
9 TLA1015 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H15mm
10 TLA1016 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A0° X H16mm
11 TLA1507 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H7mm
12 TLA1508 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H8mm
13 TLA1509 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H9mm
14 TLA1510 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H10mm
15 TLA1511 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H11mm
16 TLA1512 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H12mm
17 TLA1513 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H13mm
18 TLA1514 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H14mm
19 TLA1515 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H15mm
20 TLA1516 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A5° X H16mm
21 TLA1807 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H7mm
22 TLA1808 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H8mm
23 TLA1809 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H9mm
24 TLA1810 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H10mm
25 TLA1811 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H11mm
26 TLA1812 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H12mm
27 TLA1813 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H13mm
28 TLA1814 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H14mm
ST-TL01-00,REV:01                                                       VelofixTM TLIF Cage
F2001, Rev:01                             U&I Corporation Confidential                               Page 12 of 17
29 TLA1815 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H15mm
30 TLA1816 TLIF CAGE L28mm X A8° X H16mm
TLIF Cage L32mm
31 TLA2007 TLIF CAGE L32mm X A0° X H7mm
32 TLA2008 TLIF CAGE L32mm X A0° X H8mm
33 TLA2009 TLIF CAGE L32mm X A0° X H9mm